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 ATHENS TN #11005 TN Wesleyan College Ara Dining Room Every Thursday @ 7:00am 
 
 President    Secretary    Treasurer 
 Rebecca Penney   Stephen H Cartwright    Sherree Reed 
 116 County Road 7030   1215 Matlock Ave   209 Co Rd 169 
 Athens TN 37303   Athens TN 37303   Athens TN 37303 
 H: 423-745-4033   C: 423-453-9549   H: 423-745-7817 
 W: 423-746-5621   W: 423-507-8826    W: 423-745-4501 
 Rebecca.s.penney@jci.com  scdcmc@comcast.net                              sreed@aub.org 
  
            
 BRADLEY CO TN #21629 Monterrey Mexican Restaurant 4th Wednesday @ 5:30pm 
 
 President    Secretary    Treasurer 
 Krista Oswalt    Sierra R Almy    Sydney Shaw 
 260 25th St NE    1900 Washington Ave SE  212 Mapleton Forest Dr NW  
 Cleveland TN 37311   Cleveland TN 37311   Cleveland TN  37312 
 C: 423-650-3985   C: 423-503-0633   C: 423-458-7900 
 kroswalt@gmail.com   sierra.almy@gmail.com   smmshaw91@gmail.com 
 

EAST RIDGE TN #11012 East Ridge Community Center 2nd & 4th Tuesday @ 6:30pm 
 
 
President    Secretary    Treasurer 
Ginger Howard    Susan Brown    Carol J Davis 

 6609 Hilton Dr    1417 Melody Lane Apt A  6920 Spinmaker Cove 
 Chattanooga TN 37412   Chattanooga TN 37412   Ooltewah TN 37363 
 C: 423-304-5848   C: 423-598-9492   C: 423-987-8595 
 Gingerh54@gmail.com                         grammisue@gmail.com   addyears@epbfi.com 
 

           HAMILTON COUNTY TN #21625 Crockett Powersports 1st & 3rd Thursday @ 6:00pm  

  
 President    Secretary    Treasurer 
 Ken Davis    Steven Cochrum   William Alas 
 6920 Spinmaker Cv   7709 N Dent Rd    7916 Shallowmeade Ln 
 Ooltewah TN 37363   Hixson TN 37343   Chattanooga TN 37421 
 H: 423-344-3936   H: 423-774-2813   H: 423-593-8000 
 Kendavis3459@gmail.com  sdcochrum@aol.com   willalas@hotmail.com  
  
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 



SCENIC CHATTANOOGA TN #11050 Broad St Grille @ The Chattanoogan 
                                                                                  1st & 3rd Friday @ 12:00 Noon 
 
President   Secretary/Treasurer 
Ed Colucci   Nena Powell 

 4517 Spring Lake Rd  8800 Heathfield Dr 
 Chattanooga TN 37415  Chattanooga TN 37421 
 H: 423-718-4435  H: 423-394-9156 
 W:423-752-3438                         npowell@lyndhurstfoundation.org                                                       
 edcolucci@epbfi.com 
 
 
 

              SUMMERVILLE-TRION NOON GA #21298 Jefferson’s Every Friday @ 12:00 Noon 
 
 President    Secretary/Treasurer 
 Earle Rainwater    Deb D Stowe 
 P O Box 88    591 Denson Rd 
 10351 Commerce St   Summerville GA 30747 
 Summerville GA 30747   C: 706-506-6918 
 H: 706-857-2360   debdensonstowe@gmail.com 
 W:706-857-3423 
 erainh2o@windstream.net 
 
  

 
TRENTON-DADE GA  #21311 Guthries Every Tuesday @ 12:00 noon 
 
President    Secretary    Treasurer 
Connie J Webb    Angi Easter     Malissa Bowman 

 328 South Deer Run   101 Pope Trail    132 Pope Trail 
 Trenton GA 30752   Wildwood GA 30757   Wildwood GA 30757 
 C: 813-503-5303   C: 615-430-6932   C: 615-430-4909 
 lenscamp@aol.com   angi.easter28@att.net                        mb_834@charter.net 
  
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      
   


